KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR 1

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MVOCTDAT-1V/May-2021/1

Result

Master of Vocation (Textile Design & Apparel Technology), Semester-1V, Examination held in May, 2021

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the
column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate
has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R
means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The
conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of

10.00.

Roll No

Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA CGPA Result (Grade)

Full Subjects Candidate

19218700001
19218700002
19218700003
19218700004

2016.MJ/A.736
2016.MJ/A.742
2018.MJ/A.843
2016.MJ/A.738

MANPREET KAUR
AKASHDEEP KAUR
KAMALPREET KAUR
HARPREET KAUR

19218700005 To 19218700008 Gap

19218700009 2015.RKJ/A.244

19218700010 Gap

19218700011

2015.MJ/A.772

JALANDHAR
Sep 21, 2021

ANMOL KAUR

RIPANDEEP KAUR

SHINGARA RAM
LAKHWINDER SINGH
DALJIT SINGH

VIJAY KUMAR

ATAM PARKASH SINGH

GULZAR SINGH

KIRPAL KAUR
RAJWANT KAUR
JASPAL KAUR
NIRMALA

RAJNISH KAUR

BALWINDER KAUR

8.29
8.95
853
7.57

8.02

9.00

7.72 Pass (A)
8.34 Pass (A+)-D
7.91 Pass (A)
7.18 Pass (A)

7.72 Pass (A)

8.61 Pass (A+)-D

Hardeep Kaur
Controller of Examinations



