KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. MVOCTDAT-IV/May-2021/1

Result

Master of Vocation (Textile Design & Apparel Technology), Semester-IV, Examination held in May, 2021

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA	CGPA	Result (Grade)
Full Subjects Candidate							
19218700001	2016.MJ/A.736	MANPREET KAUR	SHINGARA RAM	KIRPAL KAUR	8.29	7.72	Pass (A)
19218700002	2016.MJ/A.742	AKASHDEEP KAUR	LAKHWINDER SINGH	RAJWANT KAUR	8.95	8.34	Pass (A+)-D
19218700003	2018.MJ/A.843	KAMALPREET KAUR	DALJIT SINGH	JASPAL KAUR	8.53	7.91	Pass (A)
19218700004	2016.MJ/A.738	HARPREET KAUR	VIJAY KUMAR	NIRMALA	7.57	7.18	Pass (A)
19218700005 1	Го 19218700008 Gap)					
19218700009	2015.RKJ/A.244	ANMOL KAUR	ATAM PARKASH SINGH	RAJNISH KAUR	8.02	7.72	Pass (A)
19218700010 Gap							
19218700011	2015.MJ/A.772	RIPANDEEP KAUR	GULZAR SINGH	BALWINDER KAUR	9.00	8.61	Pass (A+)-D

JALANDHAR Sep 21, 2021 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations